

C- 527/23 (R.a- 05/23)  
CNR-WBHW05000052023

04.

30.03.2024

Record is put up today as 29.03.2024 was holiday on account of "Good Friday".

Case is adjourned.

To 06.09.2024 for evidence B/C.

Sd/

Sourabh Nandi( JOCODE WB01263)  
Judicial magistrate, Railway Court  
Howrah.

Sd/-

Sourabh Nandi( JOCODE WB01263)  
Judicial magistrate, Railway Court  
Howrah.